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Deltager

nr.

Samlet stilling for Grasten Skatklub

Klubmedlemmer

Total

Samlet

Antal

Gennemsni Gang
t

4 |Frede Hansen 1206[ 804 7
6 |Lorenz Jefsen 1202P 801 7
24 |Jgrn Tychsen 11534 769 7
15 |Harald Jgrgensen 11515 768 7
28 |Ejnar Marquart 11220 748 7

19 |Hans Peter Steffensen 10957 730 7
13 |Kim Andersen 10813 721 7

29 [Flemming Marschall 10808 721 7

7 |Luke Petersen 10758 717 7
31 |Kjeld Petersen 10207 680 7
18 |Rainer Hugger 10132 675 7
1 |Hans Jgrgen Clausen 10020 668 6
35 |Christian Skousen 9854 657 7
16 |Viggo Hansen (Skelde) 9759 651 7
12 |Finn Lorenzen 9623 642 6

42 |(Preben Paulsen 9539 636 6
21 |Herluf Jgrgensen 9312 621 7
33 |Robert Petersen 9266 618 7
44 |Preben Jensen 9162 611 7
40 (Gerd Sgrensen 9003 600 7
11 |Arne Mylin 8826 588 7

41 |Tage Jargensen 8642 576 6
27 (Jurgen Kruger 8601 573 6

3 |Hans Peter Alnor 8232 549 5
17 |Villi Christiansen 7890 526 7

45 |Peter Jacobsen 7441 496 7
14 |Verner Hansen 7112 474 6
22 |Jens Peter Skjgth 7106 474 5
9 |Jens Lorenzen 7005 467 4
25 |Poul Erik Rinkovski 6947 463 6

37 |Jens Zachariassen 6534 436 4
47 |Karl Erik Lund 6360 424 5

38 |Gunnar Sgrensen 6275 418 6

3.4.2025




34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
4L
45
46

Samlet stilling for Grasten Skatklub

5 [Werner Clausen 6215 414 4
39 |Sven Eirdorf 5872 391 4
32 |Eli Hjort-Pedersen 5686 379 6
2 |Gitte Nielsen 4874 325 4
48 |Sven Erik Christiansen 4310 287 4
8 |Elin Lorenzen 4295 286 5
43 (Jens Clausen 4109 274 3
36 |Henning Hansen 3637 242 5
23 |Viggo Hansen (Rinkenaes) 3568 238 3
20 (Egon Eriksen 3511 234 4
26 |Jgrgen Paulsen 3267 218 3
10 |Hella Hansen 3214 214 3
30 [Kurt Christensen 2571 171 4




